

Macc 220/2021  
CNR WBJP 01-00-1462-2021

Order No.16 dt.10.01.2024

Petitioner file hazira.  
The case is adjourned today.  
To 08.02.2024 for exparte heraing

MACC, 4<sup>th</sup> court  
Jalpaiguri