

MACC 220 /2021
CNR WBJP 01-00 -1462 -2021

Order No.21 dt. 02 .08.2024

OP no 2 is present by filing hazira.

Petitioner files a petition and prays for time.

Heard, considered and prayer is allowed

P O is on leave.

The case is adjourned.

To 20 .09 .2024 for PH.

DC by me

Judge MACT, ADJ.4th court
In charge
Jalpaiguri